PSIP3509W
Installation Information
Maximum Ambient Temperature 50°C
Weight 200g
Inrush Current 8A 0.1ms
Construction Material Plastic
UK Bathroom Zone 1
SELV Yes
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 2
DIN Rail Mount No
Connection Output Flying Lead
UK Protection Short circuit, overload & overheating
Power Factor 0.9
Electrical Characteristics
Driver Rated Wattage Driver Input
Current
Driver Input Voltage Drive Current Driver Output Voltage Power Factor
9W 0.05A 220-240V AC 350mA 2.5 - 25V 0.9
Wiring Information
Input Cable Type 0.2m, 1mm² 2-core cable Ø: 7mm
Output Cable Type 0.2m, 1mm² 2-core cable Ø: 7mm
Guarantee
Warranty 5 years
Features & benefits
• 1W Min Input Wattage
• 9W Max Input Wattage
• 220-240VAC Input Voltage
• Double Insulation
• Slimmer and discreet design
• Easy to install with improved round cabling
IP65 rated, making it ideal for
landscape lighting
350mA Output
Non Dimmable
01604 495 151 | sales@collingwoodgroup.com | collingwoodlighting.com | collingwoodlighting collingwoodlighting collingwoodled